New Power
TDK-Lambda Power Supply Highlights
EMEA Edition | 2022
The heart of
your application
At TDK-Lambda, a “Power Supply” is more than just an electronic device. It is the “heart”
of our customers´ systems and the core element of safety and reliability.
our experience, know-how and our passion

PYH200 – 200W, ½ brick, PCB mount, DC-DC converter isolated
PXD40/60 – 40W, 60W single and dual output DC-DC converters
CCG new – 1.5 and 3W DC-DC converters
i7A – 750W, 18 to 60V input non-isolated step down DC-DC converters
i7C – 300W, 9-53V input, buck-boost non-isolated DC-DC converters
DDA – 250 to 500W wide range, non-isolated DC-DC converters
Programmable
 7.5kW – 7.5kW in 1U Height, 19 inch
 Fast-Speed Models – 1.7kW/3.4kW/5kW – 20V/30V/40V in 1U, 19 inch
 GSPS – configurable solutions 30kW/45kW/60kW 20U, 19 inch rack cabinet
 GSPL – 15kW in 2U, 22.5kW in 3U, 19 inch
AC-DC
MU4 – 600W/800W 1U Modular Power Supply
CUS250M – single output 2x4 inch AC-DC power supply
PFH500F – 504W AC-DC power module
CUS500M1 – 3 x 5” 500W single output AC-DC power supplies
DRB 3 Phase Series – 120/240/480/960W DIN-Rail power supplies
DBM20 Series – 24Vdc 20A DIN-Rail mount buffer module
CUS400M – 3 x 5” 400W medical AC-DC power supplies
CUS600M – 3 x 5” 600W medical AC-DC power supplies
  medical
600W/800W 1U Modular Power Supply
MU4

  medical
Single output 2x4 inch AC-DC power supply
CUS250M
Warranty
5 years
Model Output
power
Output
voltage
Input
voltage
Size Mechanical
format
Cooling
CUS250M 250W 12, 24Vdc 85 – 264Vac 2 x 4” Open frame, baseplate,
U-channel, enclosed,
enclosed with top fan
CUS250M
coming soon

Fast OVP control Protects sensitive loads
Very low inrush energy peak (I²t) Saves cost for input line protection
Screw or push-in terminals available Serve individual connection needs
High efficiency and low stand-by losses Offers an eco-friendly energy footprint
Strong CC overload behaviour Secures process reliability under demanding load conditions
DC-OK and inhibit relay contacts For professional integration into applications control architecture
Model Output
power
Output
current
Output
voltage
Input
voltage
Terminal type (XX)
DRB120-12-3-XX 120W 10A 12VDC 3x350..575VAC Screw terminals (-A0) / Push-in terminals (-A1)
DRB120-24-3-XX 120W 5A 24VDC 3x350..575VAC Screw terminals (-A0) / Push-in terminals (-A1)
DRB240-24-3-XX 240W 10A 24VDC 3x350..575VAC Screw terminals (-A0) / Push-in terminals (-A1)
DRB240-48-3-XX 240W 5A 48VDC 3x350..575VAC Screw terminals (-A0) / Push-in terminals (-A1)
DRB480-24-3-XX 480W 20A 24VDC 3x350..575VAC Screw terminals (-A0) / Push-in terminals (-A1)
DRB480-48-3-XX 480W 10A 48VDC 3x350..575VAC Screw terminals (-A0) / Push-in terminals (-A1)
DRB480-72-3-XX 480W 6.7A 72VDC 3x350..575VAC Screw terminals (-A0) / Push-in terminals (-A1)
DRB960-24-3-XX 960W 40A 24VDC 3x350..575VAC Screw terminals (-A0) / Push-in terminals (-A1)
DRB960-48-3-XX 960W 20A 48VDC 3x350..575VAC Screw terminals (-A0) / Push-in terminals (-A1)
DRB960-72-3-XX 960W 13.3A 72VDC 3x350..575VAC Screw terminals (-A0) / Push-in terminals (-A1)
Efficient design for conventional mechanical
and plant engineering.
NEW MODEL
COMING SOON